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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

17 Nord-Trendelag
Listeforslag-ID: 38876

Navn

Erik Hexeberg

Vivian Lohmann Veum
Geir Nilssen

Roger Kleiven

Andre Vagsholm

Kjell Sgrland

Thomas Hellevang
Sissel Merete Kvisla-Johansen
Bjarte Buttedal
Anne-Lise Juul

Finn Arne Follestad

HELENE ELISABETH
OLE PETTER

Parti/Gruppe: Velferd og Innovasjonspartiet
Alternativt partinavn:

Fodselsar
1957
1970
1956
1970
1961
1956
1976
1964
1973
1954
1963

HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD



